(a) All contractors and subcontractors must have a valid State of Alaska business 
license. 

(b) Lessors shall employ reasonable competitive bidding principles and 
procedures in all selections for construction with a total expected value in 
excess of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 

(c) Lessors shall document, and provide to the State of Alaska, a complete 

schedule identifying bids received. 

(d) Lessors must ensure compliance with all applicable state and federal laws; 
rules and regulations, including those concerning workers’ compensation,

[...]

(a) All contractors and subcontractors must have a valid Alaska business license 

at the time of selection. 

(b) Offerors shall employ reasonable competitive bidding principles and 

procedures in all selections for construction with a total expected value in 
excess of two thousand five hundred dollars ($2,500). 

(c) Offerors shall document, and provide to the State of Alaska, a complete 

schedule identifying bids received. 

(d) Offerors must ensure compliance with all applicable state and federal laws;  
rules and regulations, including those concerning workers’ compensation,